
CASAS AT MESA DEL SOL
Payments starting at
$1,006/month P&I*

4 Floor Plans Starting At
$209,000

TOUR WITH STepH DaHlke • 1:00-4:00
3004 Central DriveID#

2054

Call Us Today
For information on how you can receive a 4% Non-Repayable Grant*

CALL 1.800.235.0862CALL 1.800.235.0862
ENTER ID # FOR PROPERTY INFORMATIONENTER ID # FOR PROPERTY INFORMATION

Learn More at
GoNewCasper.com
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DieGo
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Financing Available!
Take Salt Creek Highway North

to Antelope. Turn left on Antelope,
continue on Inca Trail.

10 Floor Plans Starting At
$222,350

TOUR WITH RYaN GeDDeS - 1:00-4:00
2110 inCa trail

Call stePH DaHlke

ID#

9004

ID#

9004

Discover the art of the smart house!
Includes front yard sod and sprinkler
system. Head west on CY Avenue,
and turn left onto Pleasant Drive.

11 Floor Plans
to Choose From,

Starting at $252,000

TOUR WITH MIcHele TROST-Hall • 1:00-4:00
2899 PHeaSant Drive

From East 2nd Street, Head West on
East 2nd Street toward Thelma Drive.
Turn left onto South Beverly St. Turn

left onto East 24th St. End at
Mercy Circle.

4 Floor Plans Starting At
$222,700

Call stePH DaHlke

From E 2nd Street, take Newport
south to Waterford. End at

Professionally designed
and decorated Model Home.

4 Floor Plans Starting At
$313,100

TOUR WITH RONDa laMbeRT • 1:00-4:00
5290 WaterforD

*Welcome Home Wyoming Loan Program offered through Wallick & Volk
Corp. NMLS #2973 | WY Branch #436 | Nat’l. Branch #16627

Not a commitment to lend or extend credit.*

ID#

5204

ID#

5044

ID#

5064

Three plans to choose from! Short build time!
Choose your colors! Front yard landscaping &
fencing included! Rural development financing!

$975/month P&I*
Why rent when you can own for less?

Only 13 lots available ... reserve yours today!

New Construction Homes
Starting At $163,500!

neW! Buffalo aDDition in MillS
Call stePH DaHlke

ID#

4014

HeritaGe HillS in eaSt CaSPer

1923 Omaha Trail
Call BrittNey HeNDersoN

• $1,270 P&I Pymt
• 3 BR / 2.5 BA
• 3,344 Sq. Ft.
• 2-Car Att. Garage
• Central A/C, Main
Floor Master &
Laundry, Front &
Back Landscaping

#
6080

5030 S. CenteR St.
Call BrittNey HeNDersoN

• $1,065 P&I Pymt
• 3 BR / 2 BA
• 1,872 Sq. Ft.
• 2-Car Att. Garage
• Bi-level w/Mtn
Views, newly
Remodeled, newer
Roof, Central Air

#
5100

305 AzALeA St.
Call stePH DaHlke

• $1,026 P&I Pymt
• 4 BR / 1.75 BA
• 2,160 Sq. Ft.
• 2-Car Att. Garage
• Bi-level home in
Paradise Valley with
new roof, Central Air

#
2000

5231 Cheney LooP
Call BrittNey HeNDersoN

• $1,456 P&I Pymt
• 3 BR / 2 BA
• 1,461 Sq. Ft.
• 2-Car Att. Garage
• Built in 2014,
1-Story Ranch,
Central Air,
hardwood Floors

#
3060

1807 S. WAShInGton St.
Call stePH DaHlke

• $744 P&I Pymt
• 2 BR / 1 BA
• 1,097 Sq. Ft.
• 1-Car Att. Garage
• home Warranty,
new Roof,
Remodeled Bath,
Alley Access

#
5240

1437 KeARney AVe.
Call stePH DaHlke

• $549 P&I Pymt
• 3 BR / 1 BA
• 954 Sq. Ft.
• off-Street Parking
• Great Starter home
with new Roof,
Windows & Doors

#
2250

1641 hyVIeW DR.
Call BrittNey HeNDersoN

• $692 P&I Pymt
• 3 BR / 1 BA
• 936 Sq. Ft.
• 1-Car Att. Garage
• Single Level, new
Roof, Updated
Kitchen, new Paint,
nice Front Deck

#
2100

4950 AnteLoPe DR.
Call stePH DaHlke

• $1,170 P&I Pymt
• 3 BR / 2 BA
• 1,824 Sq. Ft.
• 5+-Car Garage
• Bi-Level home on
Lg Corner Lot
w/Alley Access, Det
Gar for toys/Shop

#
5190

Head West on CY Ave and turn left onto
Pheasant Dr .

220 SUn DR.
Call BrittNey HeNDersoN

• $811 P&I Pymt
• 3 BR / 2 BA
• 2,064 Sq. Ft.
• 1-Car Att. Garage
• hardwood Floors,
new Kitchen & Roof,
Covered Porch,
Remodeled Bath

#
6060

6640 WhISPeRInG SPRInGS Ct.
Call stePH DaHlke

• $1,289 P&I Pymt
• 3 BR / 2 BA
• 2,376 Sq. Ft.
• 2 Car Att. Garage
• Immaculate 4-Level
home!, Central Air,
Granite, hardwoods

#
2110

ZERO DOWN Financing Available!
Basement options available!

From Wyo Blvd., Take Pendell West to
3rd Ave. Turn South on 3rd Ave.

Payments starting at $917/month P&I*

6 Floor Plans Starting At
$188,250
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PRICE REDUCED!


